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LET DAVE KRAUSE* HELP YOU FIND YOUR HOME
FOR THE “NEW MILLENNIUM”

- — .§ﬁ=:-=:;- o - HOME IN BOVIS ] BY e e PHASE  TOWNHOUSE IN ACTON
"FHNLTMIN  § Bh ht, well cared for raised bungalow located - — Well maintained three bedroom townhouse
Glﬂge to schools & parks in the ‘PEgovis" subdivi- TRIBUTE DETACHED 50 FT. LOT GRANDMOTHER'S HOME? backing onto a greenbelt in Acton. Features
sion of Acton. This home has many upgrades: ?grﬁgﬁﬁft:ﬁ‘iﬂ&gﬂﬁ;?ﬁhﬁ:ﬁ;‘;‘:ﬂshzz:n‘:"; This gorgeous renovated older home in Acton § include gas fireplace in living room, all new
furnace 92, front & kitchen window & front upgrades located on a quiet court close to 10th Line. [ Will rémind you of yesteryear & what is wrong § windows except kitchen & basement, walkout
door 99, roof 95. Kitchen renovated in 94. B some of the upgrades include: masonry woodbuming f§ With that. Large, mature lot, white picket fence, §§ basement to fully fenced & landscaped back-
Main washroom renovated 97, new broadloom W fireplace in family room, AM/FM radio intercom f§ large country kitchen, formal DR & LR, beauti- | yard. Sunroom off rec room. Renovated
in MBR & 2 BR in 99. Good size deck off DR. throughout the home, over $8,000 spent on landscap- | ful condition front porch & good size bedrooms B kitchen & rec room. 2 pc. ensuite off MBR, 2
Private backyard. W/O basement, 3 pc. bath B ing, walkway & steps, C/A & CVAC, upgraded carpet, 8 will bring the cosy & contented style of living B pc. washroom in basement. This is a gor-
in basement, CVAC. Priced at $179,900. Call §§ uPgraded maple kitchen cabinets etc. This home is § 1o your family.Priced at $169,900. Call Dave § geous Phase |l townhouse & priced at
Dave Krause* to view. priced at $329,000. Call Dave Krause* to view. Krause* to view. $117,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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a DO YOU NEED A LARGER HOME? :

S

------- s DO YOU WANT A SMALLER HOME? .
.......................... " DOYOUWANT TOMOVE 3
----------- 8 THIS SUMMER? .
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| e 9 GORGEOUS SIDESPLIT WITH e ; b
e T g T e owia s PROPERTY IS WORTH?  ©®
s g SRR LA LAHGE LOT e | . . .
______ et Sy This three bedroom brick & vinyl sidesplit is finished 4 = cai DAVE KRAUSE" §
______________ from top to bottom & located in the quaint Village of % 4 : " " ]
RENOVATEHD HOME OhN LAHGIEIYLOT Hillsburgh. Features of this home includes: large i | -SHEaS il o054 i FORYOUR “FREE ’

LT M Here is your opportunity to purchase a totally renovat- B principal rooms, lots of pine wainscotting, some new = MAR AL
. B edhome on a 66x132 ft. lot in the popular “Arthur broadioom, freshly decorated, kitchen overlooks fam- NOT MANY OF US AROUND : .HET ALUALION =
.~ B Street” area of Acton. This home has been profession- ily room that has a FP with a wood burning insert & 2 $163,900 ¥ 877-5211 =
cial Ratec 1 2lly renovated and is gorgeous. Features include § walkout to a large fenced backyard which is profes- f§ This brick semi is in “move in condition”, New broad- - intended to solicit properties already listed.
- AT | ceramics in entrance, kit& main washroom. New oak M sionally landscaped. The rec room is also finished. f§ loom in rec room & bedrooms, renovated main wash- i ' "
_ kit., new main washrnnms, beautiful sunroom at the § The driveway & flower beds are all interlock stone & § room, hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen. Finished lower U oo o o o o —— -

back of the house to enjoy those moming coffees. 3
bdrms. with a good size master with a 2 piece ensuite.
Main floor fam. rm. Priced to sell at $159,900.

are beautiful. This home shows “Pride of Ownership"
and is priced at $179,900. Call Dave Krause* to
view.

level with 4th bedroom. Parking for 3 cars. No condo
fees. Priced at $167,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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GREAT RETIREMENT LIVING -
VICTORIA HARBOUR -5 YEARS YOUNG
Stunning 3 bedroom R2000 bungalow on
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